5647

08/22/2025

08/22/2025

08/22/2025

08/22/2025

Skinny’s Sound and Staging Productions
11165 Clarkson St.

Northglenn, CO 80233

(303) 875-5678
Skinny@SSSProductions.com
www.SSSProductions.com

Brett Bloom
Town of Garden City

08/22/2025 $5,725.00 08/22/2025

Skinny has produced this Estimate or Invoice for you. Feel free
to contact him directly at 303.875.5678 or email at
Skinny@sssproductions.com

Event is for 2x Days- All pricing is for 2-day event.

Event days on Aug 23 and 24.

Staging Services
26’ Covered Mobile Trailer Stage
Deck size:
26’ wide
20’ deep
4- 4.5 tall
2 sets of stairs included
Skirting included
Additional Options:
Sound wings
Roof banner mounts
side banner/Fly Bays
Drum Riser ($100) -
Black Backdrop (optional)
Sidewalls
Delivery, Set, Strike included

Special Event Lighting Services
Basic Wash lighting- front and rear
All Delivery, Setup, Run, and Strike included

SOUND SERVICES:

Main System:
Mains: 6x Powered JBL VRX flown from Fly bays, or roof of
stage
Subs: 6x Powered JBL VRX SUBWOOFERS
Monitors: 6x 12" Coaxial Monitors- Each on their own mix
Amps, and all cabling for above included

Signal Processing:

32 channel Digital mixing console with wireless Wi/Fi
Remote*™*

**hthis means no wires out in front of the stage and no sound
booth.

1

1

1

Invoice
0.00 0.00
3,200.00 3,200.00
275.00 275.00
2,250.00 2,250.00



"Gig Box" with:
Standard Microphone pack for band
Vocals/Instrument/Drums, DI boxes, etc
Standard Mic Stand pack
Standard Mic Cabling pack
Stage power distribution

Delivery/Setup/Audio Techs/Breakdown all inclusive.

Please let us know if any changes need to be made, or if SUBTOTAL

you have any questions. TAX (8.06%)
TOTAL

Thank you for doing business with SSS Productions. BALANCE DUE

5,725.00
0.00
5,725.00

$5,725.00



