

SSS PRODUCTIONS

Skinny's Sound and Staging Productions

11165 Clarkson St. Northglenn, CO 80233 (303) 875-5678 Skinny@SSSProductions.com www.SSSProductions.com

BILL TO

Brett Bloom

Town of Garden City

INVOICE #	DATE	TOTAL DUE	DUE DATE	ENCLOSED
5647	08/22/2025	\$5,725.00	08/22/2025	

DATE	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
08/22/2025	Skinny has produced this Estimate or Invoice for you. Feel free to contact him directly at 303.875.5678 or email at Skinny@sssproductions.com Event is for 2x Days- All pricing is for 2-day event. Event days on Aug 23 and 24.	1	0.00	0.00
08/22/2025	Staging Services 26' Covered Mobile Trailer Stage Deck size: 26' wide 20' deep 4'- 4.5' tall 2 sets of stairs included Skirting included Additional Options: Sound wings Roof banner mounts side banner/Fly Bays Drum Riser (\$100) - Black Backdrop (optional) Sidewalls Delivery, Set, Strike included	1	3,200.00	3,200.00
08/22/2025	Special Event Lighting Services Basic Wash lighting- front and rear All Delivery, Setup, Run, and Strike included	1	275.00	275.00
08/22/2025	SOUND SERVICES:	1	2,250.00	2,250.00
	Main System: Mains: 6x Powered JBL VRX flown from Fly bays, or roof of stage Subs: 6x Powered JBL VRX SUBWOOFERS Monitors: 6x 12" Coaxial Monitors- Each on their own mix Amps, and all cabling for above included Signal Processing: 32 channel Digital mixing console with wireless Wi/Fi Remote** ** this means no wires out in front of the stage and no sound			
	** this means no wires out in front of the stage and no sound booth.			

"Gig Box" with: Standard Microphone pack for band Vocals/Instrument/Drums, DI boxes, e Standard Mic Stand pack Standard Mic Cabling pack Stage power distribution	tc	
Delivery/Setup/Audio Techs/Breakdown a	Il inclusive.	
Please let us know if any changes need to be made, or if	SUBTOTAL	5,725.00
you have any questions.	TAX (8.06%)	0.00
	TOTAL	E 70E 00

Thank you for doing business with SSS Productions.

DESCRIPTION

DATE

TOTAL 5,725.00

\$5,725.00 **BALANCE DUE**

QTY

RATE AMOUNT